THE DATASHEET OF
SLP332M100H5P3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Type SLP 105 °C Snap-In Aluminum Electrolytic
Best Value 105 °C Snap-In Type
Type SLP is the best value package snap-in series for 105 ºC, 3000 h
operation. This series is the most cost-effective choice for DC fltering
and power supply applications where high temperature, long life and

Type SLP 105 °C Snap-In Aluminum Electrolytic
Best Value 105 °C Snap-In Type
Part Numbering System
SLP 562  M  025  A3  P  3 A
Case      Insulating
Type Cap Tolerance Voltage Code Polarity       Sleeve Pin Style
SLP  821 = 820 µF M = ±20% 025 = 25 Vdc P = Polarized 3 = PVC Blank = 2 pins
 332 = 3300 µF 250 = 250 Vdc
Diameter Length  mm (in)
25 30 35 40 45 50
mm (in) (1.00) (1.18) (1.38) (1.57) (1.77) (2.00)
22 (0.87) A1 A3 A5 A7 A4 A9
25 (1.00) C1 C3 C5 C7 C4 C9
30 (1.18) E1 E3 E5 E7 E4 E9
35 (1.38) H1 H3 H5 H7 H4 H9
snap-in 6.3 mm L
 103 = 10,000 µF A = 2 pins snap-in
4.0 mm L
Outline Drawing
10.0
D+1 max. L±2
2 x Ø2.0±0.1
Vent
1.5 +0.2/-0.1
0.8 +0.2/-0.1
6.3 3.5
0.8 +0.2/-0.1
4.0 mm pin length option6.3±1
(add “A” to end of part #) PC Board Mounting Holes
Ratings                     Additional Voltages and Sizes available at www.cde.com/catalogs/SLP.pdf
3000 h @ 105 ºC Max  25 °C ESR Max 105 °C Ripple Nominal 3000 h @ 105 ºC Max  25 °C ESR Max 105 °C Ripple Nominal
Cap Catalog  (Ω) (Arms) Size (DxL) Cap Catalog  (Ω) (Arms) Size (DxL)
(μF) Part Number 120 Hz 20kHz 120 Hz 20kHz (mm) (μF) Part Number 120 Hz 20kHz 120 Hz 20kHz (mm)
10 Vdc (13 Vdc Surge) 16 Vdc (20 Vdc Surge)
10000 SLP103M010A1P3 0.073 0.055 1.80 2.25 22 x 25 10000 SLP103M016C1P3 0.066 0.050 2.60 3.25 25 x 25
12000 SLP123M010A3P3 0.061 0.046 2.20 2.75 22 x 30 12000 SLP123M016A5P3 0.055 0.041 2.90 3.63 22 x 35